
English 10 (A-Day) 

Term 3 Syllabus 

Tuesday, January 22:  Read Night 36-48, Logical Fallacies Digital Posters    

Thursday, January 24: Read Night 49-61, Delineating Arguments (propaganda),  

Assessing whether reasoning is valid and the evidence is relevant and sufficient   

Monday, January 28: Read Night 61-73, Holocaust Remembrance Day, 2nd Term  

Evaluations, and DRSL reflections 

Wednesday, January 30: Read Night 73-85 

Friday, February 1: Read Night 85-97, Breaking Apart Arguments in Disney Cartoons  

Tuesday, February 5: Registration, SEOPs  

Thursday, February 7: Read Night 98-109, Finish Logical Fallacies/Finish Delineating  

Arguments in Walt Disney WWII shorts  

Monday, February 11: Read Night 109- end, Night multiple choice test, Essay Prep:  

Receive Prompts   

Parent Teacher Conferences February 13 and February 14 

Wednesday, February 13: Night In-Class Essay  

Tuesday, February 19: Oprah’s Interview of Elie Wiesel, Teacher-Student Essay  

Conferences: Goals and reflection, Dear Confused Letters, Begin Revisions 

Thursday, February 21:  A Thousand Splendid Suns Introduction, Read ATSS 1-19,  

Teacher-Student Essay Conferences, Revisions Continued. 

Monday, February 25: Read ATSS 20-36, Characterization 

Wednesday, February 27: ATSS 37-61, Using Criteria to make Arguments  

Friday, March 1:  ATSS 62-77, Arguments of Judgment: Establishing Criteria:  

Due: Night Revisions 

Tuesday, March 5: ATSS 78-96, Academic Research, MLA, Pioneer Library  

Thursday, March 7: ATSS 97-116 Giraffe Awards 



Monday, March 11:  ATSS 117-136, Giraffe Awards Cont. 

Wednesday, March 13: ATSS 137-156, Annotate Articles  

Friday, March 15: ATSS 157-179, Annotate Articles  

Tuesday, March 19: ATSS 180-195, Paper Outline  

Thursday, March 21: ATSS 196-220, Rough Draft  

All 3rd Term Work Due Friday March 22 

Monday, March 25: ATSS 221-244, Rough Draft 

Wednesday, March 27: ATSS 245-263, Peer Reviews 

No School Friday, March 29: End of Term 

 

 

Note: All dates are subject to change. Students will be notified about any changes 

made to the syllabus or due dates. 

Go to www.amesenglish10.weebly.com for updates. 

http://www.amesenglish10.weebly.com/

